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(Sénheiti

Tasmar
Tasmar

Tasmar
Tasmar

Tasmar

Tasmar
Tasmar
Tasmar
Tasmar

Styrkleiki

Lyfjaform

100 mg
100 mg

100 mg
200 mg

200 mg

200 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

Filmuhtdud tafla

Filmuhtdud tafla

Filmuhtdud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla

Filmuhtdud tafla

Filmuhtdud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuhtdud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla

1/1

Tkomuleid

Til inntdéku

Til inntdéku

Til inntdéku
Til inntdku

Til inntdéku

Til inntdéku
Til inntdku
Til inntéku
Til inntdku

Innri umbudir

Pakkningasteerd

Pynna
(PVC/PVDC/PE)
Pynna
(PVC/PVDC/PE)
Glas (Gler)
Pynna
(PVC/PVDC/PE)
Pynna
(PVC/PVDC/PE)
Glas (Gler)
Glas (Gler)
Glas (Gler)
Glas (Gler)

30 toflur

60 toflur

100 toflur
30 toflur

60 toflur

100 toflur
30 toflur
60 toflur
200 toflur



